KONICA MINOLTA INC.

KONICA MINOLTA INC.

ISIN: JP3300600008 WKN: 4902
Overview
2024/07/05 08:05:21
Price
2.655 EUR 3.00 ¢
Difference ©  -093%(-0.03)
3.00
General attributes
ISIN JP3300600008 /.00 ‘
Symbol 4902 iﬁ‘
Exchange Frankfurt 6.00 | '
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products 500
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,347 EUR 400
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 * |
3.00 A“ F
Market data l;\v.
Bid (Bid size) - 5 00
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.655 EUR 20z0
High 2.655 EUR
Low 2.655 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.68 EUR Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.904 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 2 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date
2024/07/04 | =
Futures and Options 2024/07/03 -
Related Futures - 2024/07/02 -
Related Options - 2024/07/01 (=]
2024/06/28 >
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3300600008&ID_NOTATION=1546637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3300600008&ID_NOTATION=1546637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcc119c149550a364a75b474c45963849526c6c707cc604f4999ee012da69cb3&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=afe082a7d61453793&time=1720432028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d227b29a28f560827c638869407e4a2ea143a0cf5bc73e34051911a8a3b02b7&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=34da33d067958f82f&time=1720432028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a01b12d9b6fd3609935fe9d5b2aa1c4bfc213cb9e82dcddcbdcea8fc516e1e8&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8cddb9c9881163b4c&time=1720432028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79d6b589ff7efd3f7196eed1cc6919f8f23d82806ddd4d9883c1ff24a4290977&idfile=60613&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60613%2F2024-07-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=13edb7c19fded2b19&time=1720432028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d854bbe7a6dc4ab2f0533fdd6bf3d1ab124a96b4a91366f4399a0b8b852e9a23&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=91e24e74d94142cac&time=1720432028&tool=RSC

KONICA MINOLTA INC.

Details

2024/07/05 08:05:21

Price
2.655 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

-0.93% (-0.03)

JP3300600008
4902

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

1,347 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2.655 EUR
2.655 EUR
2.655 EUR
2.68 EUR
2.904 EUR
0

0.00

2

0

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -1.30%
Perf (abs.) -0.04
Beta 0.49
Volatility 34.48
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-16.90% -41.89%
-0.54 -1.91
0.70 0.63
31.91 30.74

2.00 3
a.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

2.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KONICA MINOLTA INC.

2.641 EUR (0
2.658 EUR (59

2.911 EUR (252

2.871 EUR (204

3.355 EUR (2024/04/15
2.500 EUR (2024/01/19
3.355 EUR (2024/04/15
2.500 EUR (2024/01/19

_ T = T = — = =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 2.708 EUR 0.00 2
05
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 467.60 JPY 8.67 2,630
Exchange 05
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:45 2.676 EUR 0.00 7
05
Munich 2024/07/ 08:14 2.681 EUR 0.00 1
05
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:00 2.655 EUR 0.00 B
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1546637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92818163
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213396
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213396
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112454293

KONICA MINOLTA INC.
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Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues

Duesseldorf

05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/05/
14

2024/07/
05

08:00 2.655 EUR

08:05 2.655 EUR

16:22 3.30 USD

19:31 2.667 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5600202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5600202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32404572

KONICA MINOLTA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

0

IROMNECA MINOLTA

Contact Details
KONICA CORP.

1-6-1, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-0005
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-6250-2111
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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